
Chicken wings
BBQ or Buffalo Hot, with sour 
cream dip & celery 
- 6 wings
- 12 wings
- 20 wings

Sausage slices
honey and whole grain mustard

Meze board 
Grilled halloumi, pitta, 
houmous and olives

7
11
16

7.5

7.5

Chorizo with sweet peppers 
in a wine glaze 

Nachos 
cheese, nacho cheese, mixed beans, 
salsa served with guac and 
sourcream 

Spinach, pea, mint and 
ricotta arancini served with 
a sweet chilli dip

Breaded mushrooms 
served with garlic mayo 

Scampi bites 
Served with tartar sauce 

Tempura prawns 
Served with sweet chilli sauce 

Fries 
Chunky or skinny 

Add cheese for additional 

Home cooked sliced gammon 
served with eggs, chips and 
peas 

Homemade pie of the day 
served with mashed potato and 
green vegetables 

Home cooked ribs 
BBQ sauce, fries, corn and 
homemade slaw 

-1/2 rack
-Full rack

7.5

7

9

7.5

8

8

3.5

1.5
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14.5

15

14.5
19

14.5

13.5

Traditional Fish and chips 
served with peas and tartar 
sauce

  
Toad in the hole
served with mashed potato, onions, 
gravy and green vegetables 

(V) Portobello mushroom, halloumi
& avocado burger
served in a brioche bun with sweet
chilli, tomato and fries

Angus Beef burger
Served in a brioche bun with 
cheese, bacon homemade slaw and 
fries 

Prime Angus Black and Blue 
served in a brioche bun with 
portobello mushroom, blue cheese 
slice, salad and fries

Crispy chicken burger 
served in a brioche bun with 
BBQ sauce, salad and fries 

14

14.5

14.5

14.5

House Favourites 

Loaded fries 
with pulled chilli beef 

Please order at the bar, 
advising your server of any 
allergies or dietary 
requirements.



I f  you have any dietary  requi rements  or  food a l lergies ,  p lease in for  m your  server  before order ing
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11.25 11.25 11.25

10.5 12

Served with dressed salad leaves & Fries 

Served with dressed salad leaves & Fries 

Served with side salad 

11.5

10.5 11.5

(V) Beans and cheese

(V) Cheese and Slaw 10.75
10.75 11.25

11.25

Cheesecake of the day 

(GF) Vegan chocolate truffle tart 

Espresso Double 

Espresso 

Americano 

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tuna and cheese 

Tuna and sweetcorn

(V) Falafel and houmous11.75

Smoked bacon and Brie Tuna Melt

(V) Mature cheddar, tomato and
slaw

Cumberland Sausage and onion 

Fish Bites with tartar sauce

Pulled chilli beef  

(GF) Lemon meringue roulade  

Sticky toffee pudding 

(GF) Chocolate brownie  

Apple & cinnamon crumble 

Served with Ice-Cream or Custard 

English breakfast Tea 

Earl Grey Tea 

Peppermint Tea

1.8

2.8

2.8
2.95
2.95

2.95
2.752.95

2.95

2.95

7

7

7

7

7

7

Peri Peri chicken and halloumi Crispy duck and hoisin sauce

Cappuccino
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