



# THE SUN INN

LEMSFORE

## SMALL PLATES

Chicken wings  BBQ or Buffalo Hot, with sour cream dip & celery		Chorizo with sweet peppers in a wine glaze	7.5	<b>Scampi bites</b> Served with tartar sauce	8
- 6 wings - 12 wings - 20 wings	7 11 16	Nachos cheese, nacho cheese, mixed bear salsa served with guac and	ns,	<b>Tempura prawns</b> Served with sweet chilli sauce	8
Sausage slices honey and whole grain mustard	7.	Spinach, pea, mint and	<b>/</b> 9	<b>Fries</b> Chunky or skinny	3.5
Meze board	7.5	ricotta arancini served with a sweet chilli dip	7.5	Add cheese for additional	1.5
Grilled halloumi, pitta, houmous and olives	7.5	Breaded mushrooms served with garlic mayo	7		
		$\stackrel{MAINS}{*}$			
Traditional Fish and chips served with peas and tartar sauce	15	Homemade pie of the day served with mashed potato and green vegetables	15	Home cooked sliced gammon served with eggs, chips and peas	14.5
<b>Toad in the hole</b> served with mashed potato, onion gravy and green vegetables	<sup>S,</sup> <b>14.5</b>	Home cooked ribs BBQ sauce, fries, corn and homemade slaw -1/2 rack -Full rack	14.5 19	Loaded fries with pulled chilli beef	13.5

## BURGERS

### (V) Portobello mushroom, halloumi & avocado burger

served in a brioche bun with sweet chilli, tomato and **fries** 14

Prime Angus Black and Blue served in a brioche bun with portobello mushroom, blue cheese slice, salad and fries

Please order at the bar, advising your server of any allergies or dietary requirements.

### **Angus Beef burger**

Served in a brioche bun with cheese, bacon homemade slaw and fries

### Crispy chicken burger

14.5 served in a brioche bun with BBQ sauce, salad and fries

14.5

14.5

. eq.

## JACKET, POTATO

### Served with side salad

(V) Beans and cheese	10.75	Tuna and cheese	11.25	Pulled chilli beef	11.5

(V) Cheese and Slaw 10.75 Tuna and sweetcorn 11.25

## WRAPS

### Served with dressed salad leaves & Fries

Crispy duck and hoisin sauce 11.75 (V) Falafel and houmous 10.5 Peri Per

Peri Peri chicken and halloumi 11.5

### BAGUETTES

### Served with dressed salad leaves & Fries

Smoked bacon and Brie 11.25 Cumberland Sausage and onion 11.25 Tuna Melt 11.25

(V) Mature cheddar, tomato and 10.5 Fish Bites with tartar sauce 12 slaw

### DESSERTS

### Served with Ice-Cream or Custard

(GF) Lemon meringue roulade	7	(GF) Chocolate brownie	7	Cheesecake of the day	7
Sticky toffee pudding	7	Apple & cinnamon crumble	7	(GF) Vegan chocolate truffle tar	· 7

## HOT DRINKS

Espresso Double	1.8	Latte	2.95	English breakfast Tea	2.75
Espresso	2.8	Mocha	2.95	Earl Grey Tea	2.95
Americano	2.8	Hot Chocolate	2.95	Peppermint Tea	2.95
		Cappuccino	2 95		

If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, please inform your server before ordering